@F@panola
v

Project

Department

Applicant

2024 Grant Applications

Project Manager

Funding Requested ($)

Date Applied

Carried over from

Status of
Application

Recurring Funding
Details

2023 Funding Amount

Approved

2024 Funding Amount
Approved

2024 Funding Received

Status of Grant
Project

Final payment to be|
received after the
environmental
results report is
completed -
$83,250 received
2022

Biosolids Environmental Services J. Yusko J. Yusko $166,500 2021 Approved $ - - | Amounts to be totalled
In Progress -Claim
Mead Blvd Watermain Carried over from Multi-year funding submitted August
Replacement Environmental Services J. Yusko J. Yusko 4,990,782.00 2021 Approved $3,659,700.48 199,232.00 1,123,226.00 | Amounts to be totalled 21/24
Hwy 6 Reconstruction
Phase 3 - Hwy 6 -
McDonalds to Second Carried over from Multi-year funding
Ave. Environmental Services J. Yusko 1. Yusko 3,000,000.00 2022 Approved approved to $3,000,000 | S - - |s 3,000,000.00 |Complete
C. Tessier / J Carried over from
LaCloche EDO Funding | Admin C. Tessier Burke 100,000.00 2022 Approved 2022-2025 $ 100,000.00 100,000.00 | $ 101,377.51 |In Progress
Multi-year local
infrasturcture funding Project Deferred to
Hwy 6-Station to J. Yusko/ J. Yusko/ Carried over from 5-year funding 2025 - Phase 4
Tudhope Environmental Services C. Tessier C. Tessier 688,467.00 2022 Approved approved for $688,467 | $ 137,893.00 - $ 137,893.38 |Connecting Link
Reporting
Community Safety & Well- Carried over from submitted June
Being Plan Admin J. Burke J. Burke 281,044.71 2022 Approved Ending March 2025 S 93,000.00 93,000.00 | $ 23,420.39 |2024
Payment
Outstanding - Final
report and
substantial
completion
Medical Transportation Carried over from submitted
(LaCloche) Admin J. Burke J. Burke 90,508.00 2022 Approved S 90,508.00 S 90,508.00 3/24
Complete pending
installation of
components for
New Accessible R.Rae /L. Luopa /L. Carried over from surplus funding &
‘Washroom Doors Library L. Orford Orford 12,337.00 2022 Approved S 12,337.00 - s 12,337.00 [reporting
In progress -
Carried over from awaiting final data
Pathways to Net Zero Environmental Services J. Yusko 1. Yusko 154,240.00 2023 Approved S 107,968.00 - s 107,968.00 |sharing
Installed June 11
Changeroom HVAC at the L. Orford / Carried over from 2024 // 70%
Complex Recreation L.Orford B. wmeester 58,100.00 2023 $ 52,300.00 - $ 58,100.00




Age-Friendly Community

Carried over from

Assessment & Plan EcDev/Admin L. Orford L. Orford 25,000.00 2023
Environmental Services Carried over from
Intern Environmental Services J. Yusko J. Yusko 35,000.00 2023
Carried over from

Housing Initatives Admin J.Burke J. Burke 1,800,000.00 2023
Hwy 6 Reconstruction -
Phase 4 Hwy 6-Station to Carried over from
Tudhope Environmental Services ). Yusko J. Yusko 3,000,000.00 2024
Mead Blvd Watermain Carried over from
Replacement Environmental Services J. Yusko J. Yusko 412,507.00 2023

R.Rae / Carried over from
Archives Intern Salary Library L. Orford L. Orford 35,000.00 2023
Emergency Mobile M. Pichor / L. Carried over from
Generators Fire L. Orford Orford 34,751.42 2023

L. Orford / D. Carried over from
Summer Student Positions|Public Works L. Orford Parker 47,520.00 2023
Summer Student Positions | Library R.Rae R.Rae 7,500.00 16/01/2024

L. Orford / D.
Summer Student Positions|Public Works L. Orford Parker 11,520.00 12/02/2024

B. Bouwmeester/ C.
Free public swims Recreation C. Duplessis Duplessis 1,500.00 13/02/2024

L. Orford / B.
Squash Court Revamp Recreation L. Orford Bouwmeester 96,500.00 06/03/2024

L. Orford / C.
Seniors Outreach Recreation L. Orford Duplessis 22,560.80 28/03/2024

L. Orford / C.
Algoma Park EcDev/Admin L. Orford Duplessis 34,380.00 22/05/2024
Summer Student Positions|Public Works L. Orford L. Orford 11,000.00 18/04/2024

L. Orford /
Ball Field Upgrades Recreation B. Bouwmeester 150,000.00
Extend Servicing Admin J.Burke J. Burke 1,877,234.24

L. Orford /
Cancer Prevention Fire I. Orford M. Pichor 7,287.00 29/08/2024
Key Will Drive Environmental Services J. Yusko 3,000,000.00

Applied

35,000.00 | $

Up to $3,000,000

343,756.00

Changing
departments.
Funder to
reapprove.

Project Complete -
awaiting final

35,000.00

48,300.00

$27,504

In progress - Intern
hired Oct/24

In progress

In progress




Emergency Mobile M. Pichor /
Generators Fire L. Orford Orford 33,200.00 10/29/2024 Applied - - s -
Extend Servicing Admin J.Burke J. Burke 1,877,234.24 01/09/2024 Applied - - |s -
Green Initiatives for ERRC |Recreation B. B. 3,752,533.60 16/10/2024 Applied - - |s -
Housing Initatives Admin J.Burke J. Burke 1,800,000.00 01/10/2024 Applied - - |s -
Annual Public Library
funding Library L.Luopa L. Luopa 11,410.00 26/10/2024 Applied - - s -
Annual Public Library Staff
Funding Library L.Luopa L. Luopa 19,455.00 26/10/2024 Applied - - |s -
Ice Plant Maintenance Recreation B. B. er 960,550.00 10/29/2024 Applied - - s -
L. Orford /
Summer Student Positions| Public Works Parker 47,520.00 11/18/2024 Research
Summer Student Positions| Library L. Luopa 7,500.00 25/01/2025 Research
L. Luopa /
Summer Student Positions| Library Orford 13,000.00 19/01/2025 Research

Funding Secured to
date:

654,006.00

1,461,362.80

1S

3,985,164.28




